Langa banan 10 km

1 John Ahre Myhre
2 Filip Bergstrom
3 Christer Morell
4 Stefan Jonsson
5 Peter Bergstrom
6 Rassmus Norgren
7 Stefan Killberg
8 Per Leidevall
9 Magnus Eliassson
10 Esbjoérn Andren
11 Rune Nolakers
12 Torbjorn Larsson
13 Robert Ostlund
14 Lars Sahlberg
Rickard Begrstrom
Kjell Eriksson

Mellan banan 5,5 km

1 Tomas Arvidsson

2 Ulrika Nolakers

3 Bengt Stenerhag

4 Elin Thorin

5 Christer Larsson

6 Anders Karlsson

7 Hans Kruskopf

8 Emma Thorin

9 Fredrik Halvarsson
10 Inga-Marie Andren

Weronica Morell

Korta banan 4 km

1 Muhammad

MTBO nartavling 2017-04-18 Djupdalarna Saterbygdens OK

IFK Lidingd
Kvarnsveden

Ok Kare

Ok Kare
Kvarnsveden

Ok Kare
Kvarnsveden
Domnarvet
Domnarvet
Kvarnsveden
Saterbygdens OK
Stora Tuna
Saterbygdens OK
Leksands OK
Kvarnsveden
Insjon

Saterbygden
Kvarnsveden
VB OL

Korsnas IF

Kvarnsveden
Ok Kare

Saterbygden

50.41
52.00
52.33
52.53
53.00
54.13
56.36
56.38
58.14
63.54
65.36
78.39
88.13
89.03
Utgatt
Utgatt

39.06
39.09
39.59
45.31
50.23
51.12
58.02
67.06
67.30
76.22
Deltagit

27.54



